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Inventory for 7991-1: Recycle Truck

This set inventory has been obtained from LEGO Customer Services replacement

parts page.

Important note: We do not control this inventory and cannot currently make
changes to it. Use it as a guide to the contents of the set, or to find out part numbers when requesting

replacements.

» View inventory in parts database | from Rebrickable | at BrickLink
» View unique parts | rare parts | all parts

» Download the inventory as a CSV file

Element

249626

292126

302126

448826

601526

4100378

4140588

4189009

4223247

4567910

4121715

4173668

4161734

4195007

4206482

Image

Véod PV —¢40840¢

Qty

—-

Colour

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Category

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

Technic

Technic

Brick Yellow System

Bright Blue System

Bright Blue Technic

Design

2496

2921

3021

4488

6015

6180

2540

3837

30377

86035

2780

6536

6141

6134

43093

Element name

Wheel Axle
28.2/@1.9

Brick 1X1 W.
Handle

Plate 2X3

Bearing Element
2X2, Single

Tyre Normal
Wide @21 X 12

Plate 4X6 W. 12
Knobs

Plate 1X2 W. Stick

Mini Shovel

Space Skeleton
Arm

Mini U.S. Cap

Connector Peg
W. Friction

Cross Block 90°

Round Plate 1X1

Plate 2X2
(Rocking)

Conn.Bush
W.Fric./Crossale

Element

in sets

264

71

843

65

203

80

460

62

151

23

2251

306

230

a4

1546
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Element
introduced in

1992

1994

1991

1996

1992

1996

1994

1995

2004

2001

1993

1996

2003

2003

2002

Design
in sets

281

208

5489

87

203

285

1764

268

416

209

2251

927

5876

794

1577

Design
introduced in

1992

1994

1980

1994

1992

1996

1992

1995

1999

1998

1993

1994

1990

1994

2002

11/10/20, 17:35



Inventory for 7991-1: Recycle Truck | Brickset: LEGO set guide...

20f5

Element

4121741

4121967

4158355

4173332

4173805

4189007

4295307

4558210

6031982

6034497

6221691

6224785

244421

249521

393721

9553

4186392

74040

4210631

L LA L X HNNE A LAK AN AN

Qty

Colour

Bright

Orange

Bright
Orange

Bright
Orange

Bright

Orange

Bright

Orange

Bright

Orange

Bright
Orange

Bright
Orange

Bright

Orange

Bright

Orange

Bright
Orange

Bright
Orange

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright

Yellow

Bright

Yellow

Category

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

Dark Green System

Dark Stone System

Grey

Design

3795

3040

3020

3666

3005

3009

4460

60581

76382

3033

3032

52031

2444

2495

3937

73081

45244

73200

2412

Element name

Plate 2X6

Roof Tile 1X2/45°

Plate 2X4

Plate 1X6

Brick 1X1

Brick 1X6

Roof Tile
1X2X3/73°

Wall Element
1X4X3, Abs

Mini Upper Part
"No. 1182"

Plate 6X10

Plate 4X6

Plate 4X6X2/3

Technic Bearing
Plate 2X2

Sack Truck

Rocker Bearing
1X2

Console W/St
Wheel Ye/BI

Mini Head "No.
270"

Mini Body Under
Part Gre

Radiator Grille
1X2

Element
in sets

98

103

192

84

122

48

10

37

12

15

30

48

106

220

34

158

621
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Element
introduced in

1998

1999

2001

2002

2002

2003

2003

2007

2005

2007

2006

2007

1995

1992

1994

1995

2006

1992

2003

Design
in sets

4947

3238

7841

4625

4762

2900

629

326

6756

501

2040

313

327

50

1220

1132

34

4388

3880

Design
introduced in

1980

1986

1980

1991

1991

1991

1994

1994

1993

1994

1991

2005

1994

1992

1991

1992

2006

1991

1991
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Element

4210633

4210651

4210725

4210726

4210796

4210797

4210844

4211000

4211010

4211051

4211053

4211055

4260124

4504378

4626645

4499858

4211397

4211476

4211535

Image Qty

LA R A AN N I A Y AW YA MAYNE

Colour

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Medium

Stone Grey

Medium

Stone Grey

Medium

Stone Grey

Category

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

Technic

System

System

System

Design

6141

6636

30414

30383

4282

6091

43337

3660

4740

30162

2431

3068

50745

54200

92926

55013

3022

4070

6541

Element name

Round Plate 1X1

Flat Tile 1X6

Brick 1X4 W. 4
Knobs

Plate 1X2 W/Stub
/Along/Upper P

Plate 2X16

Brick W. Arch
1X1X11/3

Wall Element
1X4X1 Abs

Roof Tile 2X2/45°
Inv.

Parabola @16

Prismatic
Binoculars

Flat Tile 1X4

Flat Tile 2X2

Brick 2X4X1 W.
Screen

Roof Tile
1X1X2/3, Abs

Dustbin 2X2X2

Cross Axle 8M

With End Stop

Plate 2X2

Angular Brick 1X1

Technic Brick 1X1

Element

in sets

435

287

207

113

139

140

290

168

263

371

325

427

22

315

767

234

195
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Element
introduced in

2002

2003

2004

2003

2002

2004

2003

2003

2004

2003

2003

2002

2005

2005

2003

2007

1998

2002

2001

Design

in sets

5876

2493

1263

368

688

1418

194

2515

1092

402

4081

3581

272

4058

49

322

7240

2034

1235

Design
introduced in

1990

1996

2000

1999

1994

1992

2000

1987

1994

1998

1991

1993

2005

2005

2003

2006

1986

1991

1994
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Element

4211580

4211764

4211814

4211841

4263192

4211157

4211206

4216581

4173328

3000841

3000844

4194535

4260942

243101

255501

300201

300301

300401

300501

Image

#®

2
®

Qty

Colour

Medium

Stone Grey

Medium
Stone Grey

Medium
Stone Grey

Medium

Stone Grey

Medium

Stone Grey

Reddish

Brown

Reddish

Brown

Reddish

Brown

Transparent

Brown

Transparent
Red

Transparent

Yellow

Transparent

Yellow

Transparent

Yellow

White

White

White

White

White

White

Category

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

Design

30236

6014

44567

44570

40620

3836

4079

6141

4176

30008

30008

30070

50746

2431

2555

3002

3003

3004

3005

Element name

Brick 1X2 With
Stick

Rim Wide W.
Hole @11

Plate 1X2 W.
Stub/Vertical

Roof 4X4 W.
Forks

Exhaust Pipe

M/Snap

Mini Broom

Seat 2X2X2

Round Plate 1X1

Windscreen
2X6X2
Transparency

Plate 1X1 - Tr.

Plate 1X1 - Tr.

Flat Tile 1X2 - Tr

Roof Tile 1 X 1 X

2/3

Flat Tile 1X4

Plate 1X1 W. Up

Right Holder

Brick 2X3

Brick 2X2

Brick 1X2

Brick 1X1

Element
in sets

87

259

107

48

14

127

131

349

61

248

170

40

113

526

144

391

617

966

688
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Element
introduced in

2004

2003

2004

2003

2005

2003

2004

2004

2002

1994

1992

2003

2005

1992

1992

1992

1994

1986

1992

Design
in sets

395

578

436

124

14

155

814

5876

126

753

753

395

962

4081

1016

2744

5143

7507

4762

Design
introduced in

1999

1992

2003

2003

2005

1995

1991

1990

2002

1992

1992

1998

2004

1991

1992

1992

1986

1986

1991
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Element Image

300901

301001

302001

366501 _ O

379401

()

486501

623101

3200001 ©

4117061 A

4249563

4504369

Colour summary

Colour

Black

Brick Yellow

Bright Blue

Bright Orange
Bright Red

Bright Yellow

Dark Green

Dark Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Reddish Brown
Transparent Brown
Transparent Red
Transparent Yellow
White

Total

Colou

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

r Category
System
System
System
System
System
System
System
System
System
System
System

Unique

12

1

2

12

3

2

1

17

8

3

1

1

3

17

83
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Design Element name Element Element Design
in sets introduced in  in sets
3009 Brick 1X6 507 1991 2900
3010 Brick 1X4 706 1992 4797
3020 Plate 2X4 821 1992 7841
3665 Roof Tile 1X2 Inv. 309 1992 2235
3794  Plate 1X2W. 1 647 1992 2343
Knob
4865  Wall Element 142 1994 861
1X2X1
6231  Wall Corner 119 1995 591
1X1X1
32000 Brick 1X2 M. 2 107 1996 1038
Holes @ 4,87
30237  Brick 1X2 W. 40 1999 230
Horizontal
Holder
32028 Plate 1X2 With 173 2002 1288
Slide
54200 Roof Tile 504 2005 4058
1X1X2/3, Abs
Category summary
Total Category Unique
23 System 79
5 Technic 4
4 Total 83
37
5
2
1
44
19
7
1
2
13
42
205

Design

introduced in

Total
195
10
205

1991

1991

1980

1987

1991

1992

1995

1996

1999

1997

2005
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